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MBPLOUGH

More Power, Less Slippage

COMPETITOR ANALYSIS

PARAMETER

Engine Capacity, cc
Maximum Torgue, Nm
Maximum Speed, km/h
Hydraulic Lift Capacity, kg

EURO
STYLING
FEATURES

TRAILER
More Power of Pulling

and More Speed

JD 5050 D
2940
160.7
32.50
1600

CULTIVATOR
More Power and Less RPM Drop

SW 744 XT
3478.2
200
30.89
2000

El

MM 585 XP+
2979
185.3
30.90
1800

TECHNICAL
DESCRIPTION
HDM-+ ENGINE

Most powerful,
fuel efficient and
technologically
advanced

HDM+ ENGINE

The fastest and
most advanced

The intelligent and
most advanced

*As per [:I'.'Iju'Ft

MODEL

Engine Capacity, cc
Rated E RPM
Maximum Torgue, Nm
Air Cleaner Type

Clutch Type

Na. of Speeds Standard
Brakes

Maximum Speed, km/h
PTO Type

Lift Capacity, ka

Front Tyre Size

Rear Tyre Size

Ve
o

DI 50 HDM+
3065

2000

215

Dry Type
Dual / Double®
12F + 3R /8F + 2R

]3]

32.93
540 Multi Speed R PTO

2000

190.5mm - 406.4mm (7.5-16)

378.46mm - T11.2mm (14.9-28)

*Optional

Twin Barrel headlamp  FrontWeight Carrier ~ Magnificent Multi

Function Console

Comfortable branded
adjustable seat with
180 degree view
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Tiger Claw Lamp Extra Large

Side shift, constant mesh
Workspace

gear box with GSPTO and RFTO
*[ptions Avatabis
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